TECHNICAL DATA: 05/2016
LDC Conversion Power Supplies
Emergency Lighting Products Limited
Parbrook House, Gillmans Industrial Estate, Natts Lane Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9EZ
Telephone: +44 (0) 1403 786601   Fax: +44 (0) 1403 786602   e-mail:sales@elp.uk.com   www.elp.uk.com
LED Power Supplies
To compliment the ELP LED lighting ranges there are a
range of LED driver circuits for mains voltage supplies,

LDCK700S
Shown with LD13/18/E3 Light Pod
ORDER CODES           Description
Self-contained emergency lighting LED drivers
LDCK700/S                             Non Maintained 500mA miniature kit
LDCK330/40                           Non Maintained 350mA ‘sausage pack’
Mains Voltage (static inverter) LED drivers
LDPSU230/350                       350mA 110V 230V driver module
LDPSU230/500                       500mA 110V 230V driver module
LDPSU230/700                       700mA 110V 230V driver module
LDCK330/40 self-contained pack
Shown with LDE3/C/D LED downlight
LDPSU230E 110v 230Volt driver
88mm (L) x 38mm (W) x 22mm (H)LLDPSU230H 230Volt driver
95mm (L) x 33mm (W) x 20mm (H)
LLDPSU230A 230Volt driver
45mm (L) x 45mm (W) x 20mm (H)